
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2015 - 2016

Dr. Lenly Weathers Faculty 5015 lweathers@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Steve Robinson Faculty 5051 sjrobinson@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Sally Pardue Administrative 5112 spardue@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Mike Allen Faculty 5054 mallen@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Laura Cruz Administrative 5066 lcruz@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Douglas Bates Administrative 5066 dbates@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Mark Stephens Administrative 5136 mstephens@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. LaNise Rosemond Faculty 5043 lrosemond@tntech.edu 2018

Position Currently Vacant Director of Online Programs

Executive Officer: Dr. Sharon Huo

Non-voting Resource Person: Ms. Yvette Clark

  FACULTY DEVELOPMENT STEERING COMMITTEE

Campus 

Box No.

Term 

ExpiresEmailClassification

1/19/2016
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